
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tavor Hunter Wichita East High School 298.0 350.0

2 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 253.4 320.0

3 CADEN ESTRADA Washburn Rural 266.8 315.0

4 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.2 275.0

5 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 373.0 275.0

6 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 250.0

7 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.2 250.0

8 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 215.0

9 Justin Kyle Campus High School 298.0 200.0

10 Ruben Avila Wichita East High School 270.8 130.0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tavor Hunter Wichita East High School 298.0 525.0

2 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.2 495.0

3 CADEN ESTRADA Washburn Rural 266.8 475.0

4 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 253.4 425.0

5 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 400.0

6 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 373.0 370.0

7 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.2 350.0

8 Justin Kyle Campus High School 298.0 320.0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 315.0

10 Ruben Avila Wichita East High School 270.8 230.0



Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tavor Hunter Wichita East High School 298.0 275.0

2 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.2 255.0

3 CADEN ESTRADA Washburn Rural 266.8 245.0

4 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 373.0 200.0

5 Justin Kyle Campus High School 298.0 190.0

6 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 253.4 185.0

7 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 185.0

8 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.2 185.0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 150.0

10 Ruben Avila Wichita East High School 270.8 140.0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tavor Hunter Wichita East High School 298.0 1150.0 10

2 CADEN ESTRADA Washburn Rural 266.8 1035.0 8

3 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.2 1025.0 6

4 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 253.4 930.0 4

5 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 373.0 845.0 2

6 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 835.0 1

7 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.2 785.0 0

8 Justin Kyle Campus High School 298.0 710.0 0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 680.0 0

10 Ruben Avila Wichita East High School 270.8 500.0 0

Men's PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 CADEN ESTRADA Washburn Rural 266.8 3.879



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

21 Tavor Hunter Wichita East High School 298.0 3.859

25 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.2 3.698

26 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 253.4 3.67

34 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 3.172

39 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.2 2.668

40 Justin Kyle Campus High School 298.0 2.383

42 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 373.0 2.265

43 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 2.216

45 Ruben Avila Wichita East High School 270.8 1.846


